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4c2

(TYP.)

COUPLER 

MECHANICAL 

EXTERIOR FACE OF EXTERIOR BEAMS.

  OMIT KEYWAY, MECHANICAL COUPLERS, AND 4c2 BARS ON 

NOTE:

(SPACES)

"A"

(SPACES)

"B"

105

106

105

106

105

106

104

105

104

105

104

105

4b2 (TYP.)4a1

4a2

ƒ"½ DRAIN (TYP.)

4b1 (TYP.)

COUPLER (TYP.)

MECHANICAL 

PLAN

(PRESTRESSING STRANDS IN BOTTOM SLAB AND 4c2 BARS NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY)

(INTERIOR BEAM SHOWN, EXTERIOR BEAM SIMILAR)

2-4a1`&`1-4a2

2 STRANDS`&`2-4a1

2 STRANDS

18 STRANDS

ƒ"½ DRAIN (TYP.)

DETAILS, SEE SHEET B30-32-16.

KEYWAY BLOCK-OUT.  FOR 

STRAND (TOP SLAB)

PRESTRESSING 

STRAND (TOP SLAB)

PRESTRESSING 

4a2

4a1

  FOR BEAM LINE DESIGNATIONS, SEE SHEET B30-06-16.

NOTE:
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7

3

105

106

104

105

  FOR BEAM CHAMFER DETAILS, SEE SHEET B30-33-16.

  4a1 AND 4a2 BARS SHALL BE LAP SPLICED 1'-7 MINIMUM AT MISDPAN.

  FOR VIEW B-B, SEE SHEET B30-48-16.

NOTES:

"C", "E", "G") (TYP.)

4c3 (BEAMS "A", 

"C", "E", "G") (TYP.)

4c3 (BEAMS "A", 

0° SKEW

33"`x`48"`x`70'-0`PPCBB`DETAILS

2"½ SLEEVE (TYP.)

2"½ SLEEVE (TYP.)

(TYP.)

2"½ SLEEVE

CUT TO CLEAR 


